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Named Roads

A -

ABBY LN
ACADEMY LN
ACADEMY LN
AVENUE
AVENUE

-B --

BABBLI NG BROOK RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD
BARNES RD
BARNES RD
BASSWOCOD HILL RD
BASSWOOD HI LL RD
BELVI DERE
MOUNTAI N RD
BELVI DERE
MOUNTAI N RD
BERNCR RD
Bl RCH WAY
BOSTON PGST RD
BOSTON PGST RD
BOSTON PGST RD
BOSTON PGST RD
BROMS POND RD
BROMS POND RD
BUTTERNUT HOLLOW RD

- C --

CASSEL RD

CASSEL RD

CATTAIL LN

CHESTER A ARTHUR RD
CHESTER A ARTHUR RD
CHESTER A ARTHUR RD
CO TS GORE RD

CO TS GORE RD

COLD HOLLOW RD
COK BROOK RD

COK BROOK RD

COK BROOK RD
COUNTY RD

COUNTY RD

CROSS RD

D --

DEER VALLEY DR
DEZOTELLE RD
DOANE RD

- E--

BAKERSFI ELD RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD
BAKERSFI ELD RD

mmmmmmmmmm

Community

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
FLETCHER

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
ENOSBURGH

FAI RFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
ENOSBURGH

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

Low

50
72

42

w o oo
N

268
671

315

58

6000

6875
7380

638

30
5580

38

173

100
2043

48
40

jeleNeNeNa]

620
802
1667
3836

High

250
82

180

722

463
160
422
1480
157

416

148
300
5760
6710
6898
8246
17
160
695

260
472
111
5754

380
184

301
132
1700
2296
317

49
202
65

80
6629
3534
3233
376
742
1202
2902
4548

Pages

15
11
11
11
11

20

15
10, 15
15,17

- o]
w
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18
18, 20
10,11, 15, 16
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15
11

15,16
16
3,4

7,13
16
15
10, 15
10,13

E BAKERSFI ELD RD
E BAKERSFI ELD RD

EGYPT RD

EGYPT RD

EGYPT RD

EGYPT RD

EGYPT RD

EGYPT RD

EGYPT RD

ENOSBURG
MOUNTAI N RD

ENOSBURG
MOUNTAI N RD

ENOSBURG
MOUNTAI N RD

- FE--

FAI RFI ELD RD
FAI RFI ELD RD
FAI RFI ELD RD
FAI RFI ELD RD
FAI RFI ELD RD
FOX HAVEN LN

-G --

GAMBLER RD
GATESS MAPLE LN
GOAT PATH RD

- H --

HENNESSEY RD
HYDES HI LL RD

~J -

JONES RD
JONES RD
JORDAN RD
JOYAL RD
JOYAL RD

K --

KI'MBERLY HI LL
FARM RD

KI'NG RD

KINGS H LL RD

KINGS H LL RD

KINGS H LL RD

KINGS H LL RD

L --

LAWER RD
LAWER RD
LAWER RD
LAWER RD

LOG CABIN LN
LOST NATI ON RD
LOST NATI ON RD

Community

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
FAI RFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

ENOSBURGH

ENOSBURGH

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
ENOSBURGH

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

Low

4640
4889

2009
2522
3786
4607
5139

o O o

221
36

148
309

461

191

63
29
2523
699
1055

132
738
1452
53

1146

High

4688
5250
1835

2150
3007
4076
5116
5172
2522

3352

1721
805
604
2580
53

113
33

672
414

637
190
384
1653
1600

200

1788
688
2852
956
2078

1290
664
1230
1498
400
743
2628
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9

59

18
11
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6,10, 12

11

6,10, 15, 16
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19,21
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MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
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OLD CREAMERY DR
OLD STAGE COACH RD
OVITT RD

OvVITT RD

P --

PAGE RD

PARADI S LN
PEAKED HI LL RD
PEAKED HILL RD
PENNY LN
PUDVAH HI LL RD

S -

SKINNER HI LL RD
SKINNER HI LL RD
SKINNER HI LL RD
SM TH RD

SUNSET VI EW DR

.

TOMN HAWY 26
TROBRI DGE RD

-V --

ROUTE 108
ROUTE 108
ROUTE 108
ROUTE 108
ROUTE 108
ROUTE 108
ROUTE 108
ROUTE 108
ROUTE 108
ROUTE 108

S5555555353
DOHOOLOONO®N

W --

WATERVI LLE
MOUNTAI N RD

Community

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD

Low

w o ooo

104
204
409
805
872
1035
2365
3420
10

97

113

203

138

26

0O OO0 Oo

934
2188
3140

High

618

2076
1695
78
186
380
508
814
952
1424
3322
3858
35

238
119
249
216

163
124
640
530
100
736

1794
407
321
126
178

1911
2657
2760
3601
212

720

1376
2220
3248

154

Pages

11

2

6
6,10
10,11, 15, 16
11

11

11
11,12
12
10,12
2,6

2

11

9,14
18,19

12
13
7,13
6,10
2,6

18

18

18

18

20

16

15,16
15,18, 19
18

18, 20

15

WATERVI LLE
MOUNTAI N RD

WHI TNEY RD

W LLOW RD

W TCHCAT RD

W TCHCAT RD

W TCHCAT RD

Community

BAKERSFI ELD

BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD
BAKERSFI ELD

Low

427

54
41
109
766
2461

High

2604

738
298
712
2228
2850

Pages

15,19,21

14,18
15,17
7,13
3,7
2,3

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



ESITES
SITETYPE

A

=

[ 3]

|

“ @

lﬁw

0 o

Legend

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Al

Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints

@ Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant

Municipal Hydrant

I Pressurized Hydrant -

Townline

Emergency Service Zones

722

Airport

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Golf Course

Quarry

Shopping Center
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